Specifications 2
Ordering information 2
pH-electrodes / cables / pH buffer solutions 2
Compatibility with METTLER TOLEDO transmitters 3
Drawing 3
Contents
InPro®4550VP
The new combined pH/ temperature electrode

1"NPT complete 52 401 808
* protects the VP connector from any mechanical damage
Ordering information
2
Cables (open ends) - only for VP connector
Standard temperature Order no. Order no. Order no.
(–20…80 °C) VP6-ST/3 m VP6-ST/5 m VP6-ST/10 m
52 300 108 52 300 109 52 300 110
High temperature Order no. Order no. Order no.
(–30…140 °C) VP6-HT/3 m VP6-HT/5 m VP6-HT/10 m
52 300 112 52 300 113 52 300 114
Buffer solutions
Solution Order no. Order no. Order no.
1 x 250 ml 6 x 250 ml 1 x 1000 ml